RIDGISEWER INTEGRALLY SOCKETED PIPE
NOMINAL
SIZE (mm)
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm) CODE LENGTH
(m)
WEIGHT
kg/m
PACK
QTY
400 400 457 RSW400X3IS4 3 9.4 5
450 450 511 RSW450X3IS4 3 11.8 4
500 500 568 RSW500X3IS4/1 3 13.3 4
600 587 672 RSW600X3IS4 3 15.3 2
JOINTING
NOMINAL SIZE
(mm)
COUPLING
CODE SEAL CODE
400 RSWC400 SRSW400
450 RSWC450 SRSW450
500 RSWC500/1 SRSW500
600 RSWC600 SRSW600
All descriptions and illustrations in this publication are intended for guidance only and shall not constitute a ‘sale by description’. All dimensions given are nominal and Polypipe may modify
and change the information, products and specifications from time to time for a variety of reasons, without prior notice. The information in this publication is provided ‘as is’ on November 2016.
Updates will not be issued automatically. This information is not intended to have any legal effect, whether by way of advice, representation or warranty (express or implied). We accept no liability
whatsoever (to the extent permitted by law) if you place any reliance on this publication you must do so at your own risk. All rights reserved. Copyright in this publication belongs to Polypipe and